
Open 6 days
Tuesday - Sunday

11:00am - 3:00pm
5:00pm - 9:20pm

Tel : 08 9287 1629
Phone Orders are welcome

Address : 140 Oxford Street, Leederville 6007

Myhousedumpling

DishesDishes DishesDishes

Deep-FriedDeep-Fried

DessertDessert

Wonton or Dumpling 
in Spicy Sauce   

Wontons (12pcs)

Dumplings (10pcs)

Prawn & Pork $20.80

$25.80

$30.80

$30.80

$26.80

$26.80

$26.80

$26.80

$26.80

$28.80

$32.80

$32.80

$29.80

$31.80

$30.80

$31.80

$26.80

$20.80

$15.80
$15.80

$31.80

$29.80

$27.80

$25.80

$31.80

$14.80

$15.80
$10.80

$10.80

$9.80

$10.80

$10.80

$10.80

$11.80

$10.80

$10.80

$14.80

$11.80
$11.80
$11.80
$11.80

$20.80
$20.80
$20.80
$20.80

A. Pork
B. Vegetable
C. Prawn & Chicken
D. Kimchi & Beef

A. Pork
B. Vegetable
C. Prawn & Chicken
D. Kimchi & Beef

Deep-Fried Squid Tentacles

Stewed Chicken with Basil

Stewed Tofu with Basil

Kung Pao Chicken

Kung Pao Tofu

Fish Flavored Pork Slices

Sweet & Sour Pork Chops

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Sweet & Sour Fish

Sizzling Beef with Black 
Pepper Sauce

Sizzling Japanese Tofu with 
Pork Mince

Deep Fried butter chicken with 
black pepper Sauce

Sauteed Prawn with home-
made chilli sauce

Sauteed Prawn with Home-
made Chilli Sauce

Sizzling Eggplant with Pork 
Mince

Honey Crispy Prawn

Honey Crispy Chicken

Broccoli and Mixed Vegetables

Choy Sum (Stir-Fried/Oyster Sauce)

Kai Lan (Stir-Fried/Oyster Sauce)

Salt & Pepper Prawn

Satay Beef

Satay Chicken

Mapo Tofu *Vegetarian option available

Deep-Fried Pork & Prawn-
Wontons (6pcs)
Deep-Fried Pork Chops

Deep-Fried Chicken Steak

Deep-Fried Tofu

Pumpkin Pie (3pcs)

Deep-Fried Steamed 
Buns with Condensed 
Milk
Deep-Fried Ice Cream

Steamed Red Bean Buns (3)

Steamed Custard Buns (3pcs)

Cute Salted Egg Yolk Bun (3)

Deep-Fried Spring 
Rolls (3pcs)
Deep-Fried Shrimp & 
Crab Spring Rolls (5pcs)

Deep-Fried Prawn 
Dumplings (4pcs)
Deep-Fried Dumplings (4pcs)

$13.80

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V



Made Fresh DailyMade Fresh Daily HandmadeHandmade Dumplings & BunsDumplings & Buns

Noodle (Rice Noodle/Wheat Noodle)Noodle (Rice Noodle/Wheat Noodle)

Fried NoodleFried Noodle

SoupSoup

RiceRice

(Dry Noodle + $3.00)

E. Pork
F. Vegetable
G. BBQ Buns
H. Pumpkin Mini Buns (6)

Boiled Dumplings Pan Fried Buns

Pan Fried DumplingsDumplings in
Hot & Sour Soup

Steamed

Xiao Long Bao

Dumplings

Buns

Dim Sum

(12pcs)

(5pcs)

(6pcs)

(5pcs)

(2pcs)

With Soup & Vegetable

With Noodles

A. Pork
B. Vegetable
C. Prawn & Chicken
D. Kimchi & Beef

A. Pork
B. Vegetable
C. Prawn & Chicken
D. Kimchi & Beef

A. Pork
B. Vegetable
C. Prawn & Chicken
D. Kimchi & Beef

A. Pork
B. Vegetable
C. Prawn & Chicken
D. Kimchi & Beef

A. Pork
B. Vegetable
C. Prawn & Chicken
D. Kimchi & Beef

A. Prawn, Sausage 	
     & Fish Cake
B. Pork Slices
C. Beef
D. Chicken
E. Tofu & Bean Sprout

A. Chicken & Prawn
B. Beef

Pumpkin Rice Noodle

Braised Beef Noodle Soup

Deep-Fried Pork Chops with Noodle Soup

Deep-Fried Chicken Steak with Noodle Soup

Prawn & Pork Wonton Noodle Soup (6pcs)

Noodle with Chicken Broth

Noodle in Hot & Sour Soup

Dry Noodle with Pork Mince 

Dry Noodle with Special Shallot Sauce

Dry Noodle with Braised Pork

Egg Sauce Hor Fun

Prawn & Pork Wonton Soup 
(12pcs)

Hot & Sour Soup

Shrimp & Egg Fried Rice

Pork Slices & Egg Fried Rice

Vegetarian Fried Rice

BBQ Pork Fried Rice

Braised Beef with Rice

Pork Mince with Rice 
(With Marinated Egg)

Braised Pork with Rice
(With Marinated Egg)

Deep-Fried Chicken Steak 
with Fried Rice

Deep-Fried Pork Chops with 
Fried Rice

I. Traditional Siu Mai (4)
J. Prawn & Scallop Siu 	     
Mai (4pcs)
K. Prawn & Chive 
    Dumplings (3pcs)
L. Prawn Dumplings (3)
M. Prawn & Coriander 
    Dumplings (3pcs)
N. Bean Curd Rolls (3pcs)
    Vegetarian/Pork

A. Juicy Pork
B. Crab Meat & Pork
C. Salted Egg

A. Pork
B. Vegetable
C. Kimchi & Beef

(3pcs)
(6pcs)

(10pcs)

(5pcs Dumplings)

$20.80
$20.80
$20.80
$20.80

$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80

$20.80
$20.80
$20.80
$20.80

$21.80

$21.80

$21.80

$21.80

$21.80

$17.80

$21.80

$23.80

$22.80

$24.80
$25.80

$21.80

$20.80

$9.80

$20.80
$20.80
$20.80
$20.80 $23.80

$23.80
$25.80
$23.80
$23.80

$22.80

$21.80

$22.80

$20.80

$10.80

$14.80

$17.80

$13.80

$20.80

$13.80
$19.80

$14.80
$14.80
$14.80
$14.80

$12.80

$12.80
$11.80

$12.80

$12.80

$13.80

$9.80
$9.80

$10.80
$14.50

$15.50
$17.50
$14.80

+ $4.00

+ $3.50

Dumpling Noodle Soup

Stir-Fried Kueh Teow

(2pcs)
(2pcs)
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